Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.95
2:35.15
2:35.26
2:38.86
2:39.98
2:49.51
2:51.94

3:15.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.26
2:38.86
2:34.95
2:35.15
2:39.98
2:49.51
2:51.94
3:15.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
450
449
419
410
345
331
226

WA Pts

449
419
452
450
410

331
226

Round

Round

F
F

Date

15/11/18
21/10/18
20/09/19
29/06/19
08/09/18
2210117
01/07/17
27/08/16

Date

20/09/19
29/06/19
15/11/18
21/10/18
08/09/18
22/10117
01/07/17
27/08/16

Meet

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hailsham Club Championships 2019

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2019

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Venue

Summerfields LC
Crawley
Hailsham
Tunbridge Wells
Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham

Hailsham

Venue

Hailsham
Tunbridge Wells
Summerfields LC
Crawley
Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham

Hailsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 4
Hastings 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4

2
1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 2
Hailsham 4

2
1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



