Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.95	452	F	15/11/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:35.15	450	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:35.26	449	F	20/09/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:38.86	419	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
2:39.98	410	F	08/09/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:49.51	345	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
2:51.94	331	F	01/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4
3:15.01	226	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.26	449	F	20/09/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:38.86	419	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
2:34.95	452	F	15/11/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
2:35.15	450	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:39.98	410	F	08/09/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:49.51	345	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
2:51.94	331	F	01/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4
3:15.01	226	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4

Page 1/1